
����������������������������������������������
	����	�����������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������� ���������������������������������������������������������������������



����������������������������������������������
	����	�����������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������� ���������������������������������������������������������������������

����	��������������� ����������������������������������������
������������ ����� �������� ��� ���� ��������� ������� ����������
�������� ���������� ��� ����������  ������ �������� �����
������ ���������������� ���������� ��� �������� ������ ��� ���
������� �������� ������� ����� ������ ��������� ���� ����� ����
���������������������������������������������������������

����������	�������������������������������������������
���� ������� ��� ��������� ���� ���� ��� ���� ������ ��� ����
�������������������������������������������������������������
�������� �������� ����� ������ ���� �������� ������� ���� �����
���������������������������������������������������������
�������������������

 believe
WE A Symbol of Excellence

and Commitment
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Honoring Tradition,
Cultivating Sustainability

Embracing the Future, 
Honoring Tradition
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Innovation Rooted
 in Tradition
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PACKING LIST

ITEM UNITS/
CARTON  

GROSS 
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

INCL . bottle/Tin (g)

UNIT 
EAN CODE

Dorica 250mL

Dorica 500mL

Dorica 750mL

Metallic Tin 3L

Metallic Tin 5L

SHELF LIFE

250 ML (8.33 floz) 

500 ML (17.59 floz)

750 ML (26.39 floz)

3L (101.44 floz)

5L (101.44 floz)

12

12

12

4

4

466

824

1187

3022

UNIT/PALLET
indst pallet

100*120cm

3072

1848

1224

512

320

indst pallet
100*120cm

CARTONS PER PALLET

256

154

102

128

80

24 Month 

24 Month 

24 Month 

24 Month 

24 Month 

OLIVE OIL
CARTON DIMENS

 LWHUNIT SIZE 

21x16x24

26.2x19.8x30

29.5x22.5x32.8

35x24.5x21.7

31.8x24.7x32 4980

���������������������������������������������
��������
�	��������������





  for an authentic taste of Tunisia's 
finest 

where every product is crafted with 
passion, delivered with pride, and 

shared with purpose.
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