

Born from Tunisia's rich cultural tapestry in 2015, 619 embodies the perfect fusion of time-honored tradition and contemporary sophistication. Our journey began with a simple yet powerful vision: to share the finest treasures of Tunisia's bountiful land with the world, starting with our exceptional olive oil that captures the essence of sun-drenched Mediterranean groves.

WE believe

At 619, we believe that excellence is not just a standard – it's our foundation. Each product in our carefully curated portfolio represents generations of artisanal expertise combined with modern innovation. Our commitment to quality begins at the source, working closely with local producers who share our dedication to sustainable practices and unwavering standards.

A Symbol of Excellence and Commitment

The number 619 signifies more than just a name; it represents our promise of precision and care in every aspect of our operation. From cultivation to packaging, we maintain rigorous quality control that ensures each product bearing our mark meets the highest international standards while staying true to its Tunisian roots.





Honoring Tradition, Cultivating Sustainability

As stewards of Tunisia's agricultural heritage, we take pride in nurturing relationships with our local communities, ensuring that our growth contributes to the sustainable development of our region.

Our products tell the story of Tunisia's fertile lands, carrying with them the warmth of Mediterranean sunshine and the dedication of those who tenderly cultivate these precious resources.

Innovation Rooted in Tradition

Looking to the future, 619 continues to explore and develop premium offerings that showcase the best of Tunisia's natural bounty. Our expanding portfolio reflects our commitment to innovation while honoring traditional methods that have stood the test of time.



PACKING LIST OLLVE OIL

ITEM	UNIT EAN CODE	UNIT SIZE	UNITS/ CARTON	UNIT/PALLET indst pallet 100*120cm	CARTONS PER PALLET indst pallet 100*120cm	CARTON DIMENS LWH	GROSS PRODUCT WEIGHT INCL . bottle/Tin (g)	SHELF LIFE
Dorica 250mL		250 ML (8.33 floz)	12	3072	256	21x16x24	466	24 Month
Dorica 500mL		500 ML (17.59 floz)	12	1848	154	26.2x19.8x30	824	24 Month
Dorica 750mL		750 ML (26.39 floz)	12	1224	102	29.5x22.5x32.8	1187	24 Month
Metallic Tin 3L		3L (101.44 floz)	4	512	128	35x24.5x21.7	3022	24 Month
Metallic Tin 5L		5L (101.44 floz)	4	320	80	31.8x24.7x32	4980	24 Month

Also available in Private label, Flexi tanks, Drums and IBC Tote Kraft.



Extra Virgin Olive Oil

3&5L

Choose 619

for an authentic taste of Tunisia's

finest

where every product is crafted with

passion, delivered with pride, and

shared with purpose.





FLEXITRADE Rue Germany, Cité Erriadh 4023 Sousse, Tunisia. www.madein619.com contact@madein619.com